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C0i1PHE 1400032
CO11PHE 1500042
CO1L1PHE 1500049
U011PHE 1500056
COL11PHE 1500047
UO11PHE 1500048
C011PHE 1500099
0011PHE1500109
C011PHE 1500138
U011FHE 1600001
0OL1IPHE 1600003
0011PHE 14600005
CO11FHE 14600004
C011PHE 1600007
GOi1iPHB 1600008
C011PHE 14600007
DO11IPHE160C011
GD11PHS 1600012
CO11PHE 1600015
OD11PHE 1600018
CGO11PHB1600019
C011PHE 1600020
UO11PHE 1600025
COLIFPHE 14600029
0011PHE 14600030
CO11PHE1600032
COL1IPHS 1600033
O011FHE1600034
0011FPHE 1600035
CO11PHE1600037
V011PHE 14600040
CO11IPHE1&600041
CO11PHE 1500047
D011PHE 1600053
(011PHE 1600054
UO011PHE 14600085
U011PHE 1600056
Q011PHE 1600087
0011PHE1600058
0011PHE 14600059
GO11PHE 1600060
0011PHE1600062
G01IPHE 14600064
GO11PHE 1600045
GO11PHE 1600066
V011PHB 1600048
OR11PHS 16000469
GOL1PHE 1600071
CO011PHE 1600073
C011PHE 1600081
CGO011PHE1400082
0011PHE 14600084
GO11FHE 1600086
CO11PHE 1600087
C011PHE 1600088
O021FHE 1500012
0Q21PHE1S00015
GO21PHE 1500044
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MANDJ KUMAR PAUL
BIJOYLAKSHME PAUL
INDRAJIT MAITY
SUSMITA DATTA
RAJKRISHNA MONDAL
SUMAN CHATTEJEE
PAPIA PATTANAYAK
SANDIP GHOSH
MOMOIRD MUKHERJEE
SOUMEN EISWAS
BIDHAN CHANDRA MAITY
DIPANKAR BERA
FRAMATTA MAJI
SRABANT MAMNA
SUPRIVA ASH -
KOUSHIK DAS
RANGANA RAKSHIT
BIPLAE SEN
INDRANI KUILA
SUKANTA KARMAKAR
BISWAJIT BHUIN
KEYA GHOSH
SURABHI DAS

TARUN ROY

ANIMESH ROY
MADHUPARNA GUIN
GURUPADA PAKHIRA
SANI SAMANTA
EISWARUP DAS
UTFAL CHANTA
SAPTARSHI KAR
PROVAT RANJAN DAS
BISWAJIT MAITY
PRIVANKA GHOSH
SWAGATA PORE
PRIVADUTTA MITRA
SUDIFTA PATE
NAFISA ZaMAN
BARNALI DEY
SUNANDA THAKUR
SUBHENDU BARIK
SHAMPA SARKAR
MOUMITA DAS ADHIKARY
DEEASISH GHOSH
SRIJA CHAKRABORTY
ANUPAM DE

SUSMITA SEN

SUMIT MUKHERJEE
AMRIKA MAITY
SUBRATA MAITY

. MD ABU SAJJAT HUSSAIN

PUJA NANDI
SRIMANTA BAQ
DEEASRI EAMANTA
SHRAEANTI BERA
RIMA BHATTACHARYA
SUBHA BISWAS

NADHQRIMA ROY CHOWDHURY

AGGRE
GATE

215
161
8s
239
228
230
278
215
263
237
216
149
262
248
259
'3
248
234
79
244
264
203
245
a7e
157
286
200
159
37
210
235
13
129
215
275
281
asg
227
215
274
268
246
225
208
268
215
251
323
160
134
&1
217
23
259
238
244
238
249
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GORIPHS 1500047
QOR21PHS 1500051
GO21PHE 1500057
OO21IPHE 15000469
GOZ1PHE 1500070
GOEIPHE 18500073
COR1IPHE 1500076
GOR2IPHELIS00079
O021PHE 1500083
. G021PHE 1400003
| G021PHE 1600004
G021PHS 14600005
GOR1PHE 1600006
GO21PHE 1600007
OOR1PHE 1600008
0021PHE 14600011
GO21PHE 1600012
0O021PHS 1600017
G021PHE 1600018
GO21PHB 1600020
GOBR1PHE 1600021
- 0021FPHE 1600030
0021PHE 1600034
0021PHE 14600036
0021PHS 1600042
OO21PHE 1600043
 Q021PHE1600044
008 1FHE 1600047
G021PHE 14600080
0021FPHS 146006081
O021PHE 14600054
GOR1IPHE 1600058
O0&1PHE 1600060
- B021PHE 14600066
GO2IPHS1600046%
G021iPHB 15600073
B021PHB 1600074
B0LIPHE 1500008
0311PHE 1400042
0311PHS 1500011
 D311PHE 1500012
0311PHS 1500029
031 1FPHE 1500049
0311PHE 14600001
CB311PHE 14600004
0311FPHE 1600009

0311PHE1600012°

0311PHS 1600015
0311PHE 1600017
0311PHE1600018
0311PHE 1600017
0311PHE 1600020
0311PHE1600024
G311PHE 1600025
0311PHE 1600026
| 0311PHE 1600028
0311PHE 1600029
0311PHE 1600034

A v O 4 T g W i S s M

VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY

M.SC. PART ~ I EXAMINATIOGN 2017

PROVISIONAL LIST
SBUBJECT ¢ PHYSICS

DEBAERATA PAUL
NAZRUL ISLAM

SUJAY PAUL

SUTRIPTI RAY

HASMAT SK
MADHUCHANDA MULLICK
SUDIPTA GHOGH
PUBALI ACHARYA
ARFITA GHOSH

RUBINA AHMED

UJMA BAND

BUSHRA BAND

ARSHI SHAHID
MRITYUNJOY SARKAR
TUHINA KHATUN

DEE PRASAD PURKAIT
ANURADHA KUMAR
SUDESHMA MAITY
TRIDISA DUTTA

BAPON KAR

NILANJAN PAL
MANASHI DAS
SUCHARITA PAL
SHRABANI BASU
SANJOY PAUL

JOHN ARIJEET MONDAL
BROTATI KOLEY
SHREWASREE BANERJEE
IPSITA DAS BHUNIA
SHARHISTHA MODAK
SANGHITA BHATTACHARYA
MOUMITA ADHIKARY
DEBAFTI SARMA

- PUJA BOTHRA

PUJA DUTTA

AKEHITA FAULCHOWDHURI
RUBINA YABMIN

PRADIF MAITY

EUSANTA DAS

TUHINA KHATUN

RAJESH SARDAR

AJOY MONDAL -
DEEBABRATA DAS
FRIYANKA MONDAL
ARFAN PaL
MADHURAKEH]I BANERJEE
ADITI SANTRA
MANORANJAN GHOSH
MOUREKHA NANDI
BIEWAJIT MOMDAL

WJAHARLAL MAITI

DIPANJANA CHAKRABORTY (RUDRA)
KIRAN MANE

SUBHA CHOSBH

KOQUEHIK BERA

JYOTIRMOY MALLICK

PRITHWI RANI BASU

ROUSIK PaAL

aza
143
254
241
222

. ar?

43
2258
295
20z
a17

240

263
i8z
158
199
© 34
224
246
200
as&2
181

28
193

199
224
165
302
309
193

25
eil
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0311PHS 1600035

0311PHE 14600036
G311FPHE 1600037
0311PHE1600039
02311PHE14600040
0311PHE 1600047
C381PHE 1400009
0381FPHE 1500006
0381PHE 1500011
CIE1PHE 1500027
Q3BIFPHE1500032
0J81PHE 1500035
G381PHE 1500051
0321PHE 1500082
0381PHE 1500054
03B1PHE 1500058
OJ81PHE 1500066
0381PHS 1500070
0381FPHE 1600002
0381PHE 1600004
U3B1PHE 1600005
G381PHE 1600008
0381FPHE 1600009
D3B1IPHE1600011
03E1PHE 1600012
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ADITI I}EﬁNATH
SAMIRAN SOLDER

SUSMITA KHANRA

MOUMITA PYNE

SUBHOMAY PAL

BOURISH KUMAR MUKHERJEE

ARINDAM SEN

RUKSA BEGUM

SAMARPITA ROY

MANISHA BHATTACHARJEE
AJOY MAJHI

BUCHANDRA GHOSH

MANAE PANDIT

NABANITA MANDAL (BHADURI)
DEBANJALT BHATTACHARYA
PINTU DAS

SABIYA SUMALITA

ZEENAT JAHAN ABEDIN
ARIJIT PURKAIT

TANMOY SANA

LAXMAN DAS

SOURAYV MONDAL

DILIF BARMaAN

AVISHEK SARKAR

RUMANA PERVIN

AGGRE RES

GATE

184
149
250
207
218
264

12
197
239
103

4
182
4
147
172

16
217
244

3
197
139
194
12

&
233
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